

G.R. No-497/2021.
Ref: Garhbeta PS Case No-447/2021.
Reg. No-497 of 2021.

Order dated:-16.06.2023:

Today is fixed for S/R of Summons.

No S/R of Summons against accused namely **Md. Eskendar Bablu** is received from O/C,
Ratua PS, Dist:- Malda.

Issue fresh Summons.

To 13.09.2023 for S/R of Summons.

Sd/- V. Sen.
A.C.J.M.-In-Charge,
Garhbeta, Paschim Mediniur.